Supplying Sanitary Distributors who Service
the Beverage, Dairy, Food, Brewery, Bakery,
Cosmetic, and Nutraceutical Industries
FITTINGS, TUBING & VALVES
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
Sanitary
2-WAY BALL VALVE
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653

 ( W6BVETC-P-4 )
Example:
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS (inches)
SIZE A B L L2 H1 H PXP ISO 5211 STEM SIZE
1/2" 0.370 0.992 3.543 5.118 1.417 2.677 1.654 X 1.654 F03 & F04 0.35 X 0.35
3/4" 0.622 0.992 4.016 5.118 1.673 2.677 1.654 X 1.654 F03 & F04 0.35 X 0.35
1" 0.870 1.988 4.528 6.693 2.067 3.543 1.969 X 1.969 F04 & F05 0.43 X 0.43
1-1/2" 1.370 1.988 5.433 8.465 2.854 4.843 2.559 X 2.559 F05 & F07 0.55 X 0.55
2" 1.870 2.520 6.142 8.465 3.130 5.433 2.559 X 2.559 F05 & F07 0.55 X 0.55
2-1/2" 2.370 3.051 6.693 12.795 3.740 6.102 2.559 X 2.559 F05 & F07 0.55 X 0.55
3" 2.870 3.583 7.756 12.795 4.350 6.496 3.563 X 3.563 F07 & F10 0.67 X 0.67
4" 3.835 4.685 9.528 12.953 4.823 6.890 3.563 X 3.563 F07 & F10 0.67 X 0.67
6" 5.783 6.571 15.512 26.772 8.661 9.646 4.685 X 4.685 F10 & F12 1.063 X 1.063
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
ENCAPSULATED 2-WAY BALL VALVES
A
1
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
2345678
12345678
2
3
4
6
7
8
9
11
1
12
13
14 15
16
17
18
19
20
1 NUT 304 2
2 HANDLE 304 1
3
WASHER
304 2
4 304 1
5  NUT 304 2
6 WASHER 304 2
7 PACKING BUSHING 304 1
8 TRIPLE PACKING PTFE 1
9 STEM 316L 1
10 O-RING FKM 1
11 STEM SEAL PTFE 1
12 VALVE BODY 316L 1
13 SEAT PTFE 2
14 BODY SEAL PTFE 2
15 316L 2
16 WASHER 304 4
17 HEX NUT 304 4
18 BODY BOLT 304 4
19 BALL 316L 1
20 STOP PIN 304 1
# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
10
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QNTY
1 Handle Nut 304 2
2 Handle 304 1
3 Belleville Washer 304 2
4 Lock Tab Washer 304 1